
Funding decisions
Funding scenarios summary 

Project Amount requested

Project 1:
Mobile rapid diagnostic test kit development

Project 2:
Affordable medicines initiative

Project 3:
Indoor residual spraying (IRS) IRS scale up programme

Project 4:
Artemisinin drug resistance tracking programme

Project 5:
Rural community bed net distribution programme

Project 6:
Live attenuated vaccine clinical trials

Project 7:
International malaria conference

Project 8:
Ugandan travelling clinics

Project 9:
Insecticide development programme

Project 10:
Parasite genome sequencing project

£280,000 

£10,000,000

£9,000,000

£13,750,000

£250,000 

£5,000,000

£375,000

£2,500,000

£15,000,000

£10,000,000


