## **Funding decisions**

## Funding scenarios summary



Project		Amount requested
	Project 1: Mobile rapid diagnostic test kit development	£280,000
	Project 2: Affordable medicines initiative	£10,000,000
	Project 3: Indoor residual spraying (IRS) IRS scale up programme	£9,000,000
	Project 4: Artemisinin drug resistance tracking programme	£13,750,000
	Project 5: Rural community bed net distribution programme	£250,000
	Project 6: Live attenuated vaccine clinical trials	£5,000,000
	Project 7: International malaria conference	£375,000
	Project 8: Ugandan travelling clinics	£2,500,000
	Project 9: Insecticide development programme	£15,000,000
	Project 10: Parasite genome sequencing project	£10,000,000



